9:30-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:25

10:25-11:15

11:15-11:30
11:30-12:00

12:00-12:25

12:25-12:30

12:30

evrelectric

POWER ™ 4}
PLANT.,

Power Plant 2.0: Electrify in harmony with nature

13 June 2024, 09:30-12:30 followed by lunch
Eurelectric premises, 6™ Floor - Bd de I'impératrice 66 — 1000 Brussels

WELCOME COFFEE

Setting the scene Moderator throughout the event:

Presentation of the report e

Philippa Nuttall, Editor of Financial Times’
Sustainable Views

Jonny Miller, Lead Biodiversity Strategy, WSP

Wired for Nature: Panellists:

powering up Europe's .
Conservation Efforts —
High Level Exchange

Three-way exchange on the
future of nature protection in
Europe and the role of .
electricity

COFFEE BREAK

Real life examples .
Pictures/videos/targeted
questions on challenges, .

opportunities and success
factors

Policy Panel — Policy as a
catalyst for the scalability of
nature inclusive power system o

Humberto Delgado Rosa, Director for
Biodiversity, DG Environment, European
Commission

Tina Sersen, State Secretary, Ministry of the
Environment, Climate & Energy, Republic of
Slovenia

Kristian Ruby, Secretary General of Eurelectric
Noor Yafai, Europe Director, TNC

Bruce Douglas, Chief Executive Officer, Global
Renewables Alliance

Jutta Paulus, MEP

Andrew Allan, Lead Offshore Environment
Manager, SSE Renewables

Geoff Hamilton, Sustainability Project Manager,
ESB Networks

Gundula Konrad, Senior Expert Regulatory
Affairs, VERBUND Hydro Power GmbH

Jochen Hauff, Director Corporate Strategy,
Energy and sustainability at BayWa r.e.

Ariel Brunner, Regional Director, Europe and
Central Asia, BirdLife

Aida Garcia, Policy Adviser Renewables,
Eurelectric

Closing remarks & biodiversity award announcement by Kristian Ruby,

Secretary General, Eurelectric

LUNCH

#PowerPlant



