

Power Plant 2.0: Electrify in harmony with nature

13 June 2024, 09:30-12:30 followed by lunch **Eurelectric premises, 6th Floor -** Bd de l'impératrice 66 - 1000 Brussels

9:30-10:00	WELCOME COFFEE	
10:00-10:10	Setting the scene	 Moderator throughout the event: Philippa Nuttall, Editor of Financial Times' Sustainable Views
10:10-10:25	Presentation of the report	Jonny Miller, Lead Biodiversity Strategy, WSP
10:25-11:15	Wired for Nature: powering up Europe's Conservation Efforts – High Level Exchange Three-way exchange on the future of nature protection in Europe and the role of electricity	 Panellists: Humberto Delgado Rosa, Director for Biodiversity, DG Environment, European Commission Tina Seršen, State Secretary, Ministry of the Environment, Climate & Energy, Republic of Slovenia Kristian Ruby, Secretary General of Eurelectric Noor Yafai, Europe Director, TNC Bruce Douglas, Chief Executive Officer, Global Renewables Alliance
11:15-11:30	COFFEE BREAK	Jutta Paulus, MEP
11:30-12:00	Real life examples Pictures/videos/targeted questions on challenges, opportunities and success factors	 Andrew Allan, Lead Offshore Environment Manager, SSE Renewables Geoff Hamilton, Sustainability Project Manager, ESB Networks Gundula Konrad, Senior Expert Regulatory Affairs, VERBUND Hydro Power GmbH
12:00-12:25	Policy Panel – Policy as a catalyst for the scalability of nature inclusive power system	 Jochen Hauff, Director Corporate Strategy, Energy and sustainability at BayWa r.e. Ariel Brunner, Regional Director, Europe and Central Asia, BirdLife Aida Garcia, Policy Adviser Renewables, Eurelectric
12:25-12:30	Closing remarks & biodiversity award announcement by Kristian Ruby, Secretary General, Eurelectric	
12:30	LUNCH	